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WELCOME TO,
ZOLO

Let us help you realize your unique vision,
just like we did for these exceptional clients.

www.zolo.live

info@zolo.live



http://www.zolo.live/
http://www.zolo.live/
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ABOUT
Zolo

Zolo is the first-ever all-in-one platform that will give
you the tools, support and resources you heed to
succeed and crush your marketing goals.

To reach the right people on social media, you need

the right tools. With Zolo, you’ve got everything you
need to schedule social media posts and ease the
burden of managing your social media strategy.
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World's Top 5 Highest Earnings By Adverts

Andrew Bonzani - Compensation: ($3,289,314) €2,583,168
Frank Mergenthaler - Compensation: $5,356,477
Lori Senecal - Compensation: $2,345,781

Jonathan Nelson - Compensation: $3,383,633
Alfonso Rodés Vila - Compensation: ($3,689,195) €3,343,328
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Social Media, Display & PPC
Remarketing Services

Remarketing is an essential part of any

social media or online advertising strategy.

The goal of any brand is not only to reach
out to a new audience but also re-engage

with and retain the existing customer base.

Remarketing means marketing to those

website visitors who have visited your

website or product pages but have not
conducted any transaction. Zolo as your

remarketing company can help you with

remarketing to your past visitors by

showing them advertisements while they

i
search the web or surf certain websites. . \
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Zolo Team

Craig Bass
Founder + Creative Director

Lydia Koranda
Production Designer

Katie Adams
Producer

David Gall

Drew Van Weelden
Cinematographer + Photographer Production Assistant
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HERE ARE SOME KEY POINTS :
Build your

following on hi
social media L

L

Let your brand

Automate social
media content
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TECHNOLOGY

At Zolo, we engage with our customers and their
teams to strengthen digital marketing, ecommerce,
and brand management capabilities to build a
consumer-centric organization. We apply Consumer
& Market Insight to Develop Brand Strategy and
enable it with the use of Digital Marketing,
ecommerce, and Design Capabilities to give you a
head start.
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Membership Free




zolo
Subscription Cost

Valid For 6 Months Valid For 9 Months § Valid For 12 Months RValid For 2% Months
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Re-Subscribe Upgrade Package Only




zolo
Types of Earnings

‘ Advert Watch Earn ' ‘ Contributor Earn ' ‘ Intensity Earn '
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Twofold Earn Rider Bonus
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Contributor Earn

10 %

Note: Self Contribution By Any Package Is Mandatory




Intensity Earn
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Intensity

L-1
-2
L-3
L-4
L-5

L-6

L-7

L-8

L-9

L-10

Earnings

12 %
7%
5%
3%
2 %
1%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%

Contributors
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Twofold Earn

zolo

Main Leg 50 % Other Leg 50%
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Matching Team Business
Main Leg 50%
Intern $ 250
General $ 500
| Consultant $ 2,500
| Fellow $ 12,500
| Specialist $ 50,000
| Registrar $2,50,000
| Head $12,50,000
| Professor | $50,00,000

Team Business
Other Leg 50%

$ 250
$ 500
$ 2,500
$ 12,500
$ 50,000
$ 2,650,000
$12,50,000
$ 50,00,000

BEVE] Time Taking Twofold I No Time Taking
Earn Twofold Earn

15 $25 | $12.5

30 $75 | $37.5

45 $200 | $100

90 $2000 | $1000

120 $5,000 | $2,500
180 $25,000 | $12,500
360 $1,00,000 | $50,000
360 $2,50,000 | $1,25,000

Team Business Counted On Next To Next




Rider Bonus

Contributors Contributors Business Bonus
Required Required
| 3 l $100 l $40

Note - |
1- You Have To Complete Contributors Within 72 Hours From The Time Of Self |

Subscription

2- Rider Bonus Non-Convertible To Subscription Wallet "n"'

3- After You Earn $40 Rider Bonus, You Have To Consume In Subscription Under
Next 72 Hours, Otherwise It Will Be Lapsed

4- $40 Rider Bonus Can Be Consumed In 60:40 While Subscription
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Terms & Conditions

1- Registration Free

2- Free Watch Earn Amount Is Non — Withdrawable

3- Free Watch Earn Income Will Be Deposited In ( Self Subscription
Wallet )

4- Self Subscription Wallet Can Be Used For Only Self Subscription Only
5- Self Subscription Wallet Can Only Be Used 30% In Self Subscription

6- Charges On Payouts (15% Company Charges Deducted )

7- National KYC Mandatory (DL / Passport / National Id/ Bank
Statements With Swift Code )

8- Currency Accepted Only USDT.BEP20

9- If You Will Not Watch Your Adverts, Then Your Adverts Earn &
Intensity Earn Will Be Lapsed.
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THANK S
YOU

This An Official Zolo Presentation
Can Be Used Worldwide
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http://www.zolo.live/

